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RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out 6f':the EXC&FJQUER

REVENUE
AND OTHER RECEIPTS.

ORDINARY REVENUE.
Inland Revenue —

Income Tax
Sur-tax ...
Estate, &c., Duties
Stamps ... ... ..'.•
National Defence Contribution
Excess Profits Tax
Other Inland Revenue Duties

Total Inland Revenue

Customs and Excise —
Customs ...
Excise

Total Customs and Excise

Motor Vehicle Duties ... .2.
Canadian Government Contribution
Post Office (Net receipt) ...
Wireless Licences ...
Crown Lands
Receipts from Sundry Loans
Miscellaneous Receipts ...*"

TOTAL ORDINARY REVENUE

SELF-BALANCING REVENUE.
Post Office Revenue

TOTAL

Estimate
for

Year 1943-44.

1,175,000,00.6*.'
80,000,066

100,000,000
17,000)600

>5oo,ooo;6o6<'

i,ooo',ooo

1,873,000,000

525,320,000
450,180,000

975,500,000

25,000^000

400,000 '
4,700,000

800,000
- 4,100,006
24,000,000

2,907,500,000

110,632,000

RECEIPTS UNDER SECTION 4 (4) (6) OF THE OVERSEAS TRADE
GUARANTEES ACT, 1939 .*.

OTHER RECEIPTS.
MONEY RAISED BY CREATION OF DEBT —

(a) For Capital Expenditure Issues :
Under the Post Office and Telegraph (Money) Acts,

IQ^Q and 1042...
Under the Housing Act, 1914...

(b) For other Issues (Net)

RECEIPTS UNDER THE WAR DAMAGE ^Acr, 1941^:T ... - J

REPAYMENTS, &c.— ' "" "~:"' ""*" . " r - V
In respect of Issues under Section 4 of the Overseas ̂ Trade'

Guarantees Act, 1939
In respect of Issues under Land Settlement (Facilities) ̂ Acts,

1919 and 1921 *... ... ... ... . . . ' * : " ; .
In respect of Issues under Section 26 of the Tithe Act, 1936'*

BALANCES IN EXCHEQUER ON i943. •'•"• 1942
IST APRIL : — £ £ '

Bank of England ." 2,004,222 2,009,263
Bank of Ireland 871,336 425,191

TOTAL £

Total Receipts into the Exchequer
from

ist April, 1943, to
3oth Oct., 1943.

£
404,835,000
15,174,000
55,924,000
10,580,000
18,056,000

285,342,000
238,000

790,149,000

310,196,000
282,400,000

592,596,000

4,369,000

2,190,000
650,000

2,287,475
44,508,103

1,436,749,578

*

62,550,000

1,499,299,538

135,873

4,600,000

1,845,203,983

15,033,000

r 3 A it-ii
119,500

170,235
1,288,557

3,365,850,726

2,875,558

3,368,726,284

ist April, 1942, to
3ist Oct., 1942.

£
317,049,000
15,244,000
53,869,000
7,790,000

15,895,000
190,776,000

280,000

600,903,000

264,671,000
250,300,000

514,971,000

5,233,000
186,276,097

8,700,000
2,050,000

620,000
1,601,662

62,965,124

1,383,319,883

59,800,000

1,443,119,883

128,767

4,100,000
- '- -5,000

1,702,949,494

L.

112,600

95,094

1,108,334

3,156,214,172

2,434,454

3,158,648,626

* This sum is in addition to the sums credited to Miscellaneous Revenue and represents the excess (if any)
of the total receipts over the amounts paid out of the Vote of Credit to meet expenditure under the Act.

ist November, 1943.


