RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

	:		_	Total Receipts in	to the Exchequer
REVENUE			Estimate	from	
AND OTHER RECEIPTS.			for Year 1943-44.	1st April, 1943, to 3oth Oct., 1943.	ıst April, 1942, to 31st Oct., 1942.
			7 June 16		
ORDINARY REVENUE.	٠.		i gwi.	•	•
Inland Revenue— Income Tax			T 775 000 000	t	£
Sur-tax	•••	• • •	80,000,000	404,835,000 15,174,000	317,049,000 15,244,000
Estate, &c., Duties	•••.	•••	100,000,000	55,924,000	53,869,000
Stamps	•••		17,000,000	10,580,000	7,790,000
National Defence Contribution	•••	•••	}500,000;00ò{	18,056,000	15,895,000
Excess Profits Tax	•••	•••	י ני	285,342,000	190,776,000
Other Inland Revenue Duties	•••	•••	1,000,000	238,000	280,000
Total Inland Revenue	•••	•••	1,873,000,000	790,149,000	600,903,000
Customs and Excise—					
Customs	•••	•••	525,320,000	310,196,000	264,671,000
Excise	•••	•••	450,180,000	282,400,000	250,300,000
Total Customs and Excise		•••	975,500,000	592,596,000	514,971,000
Motor Vehicle Duties Canadian Government Contribution		.5.	25,000;000	4,369,000	5,233,000 186,276,097
Post Office (Net receipt)		•••	400,000		8,700,000
Wireless Licences	•••	•••	4,700,000	2,190,000	2,050,000
Crown Lands	•••	•••	800,000	650,000	620,000
Receipts from Sundry Loans	•••	•••	4,100,000	2,287,475	1,601,662
Miscellaneous Receipts	•••	•••	24,000,000	44,508,103	62,965,124
Total Ordinary Revenu	UE	•••	2,907,500,000	1,436,749,578	1,383,319,883
SELF-BALANCING REVEN	TIE		•		
Post Office Revenue			110,632,000	62,550,000	59,800,000
TOTAL	•••			1,499,299,578	1,443,119,883
RECEIPTS UNDER SECTION 4 (4) (b)	OF TH	e Ov	ERSEAS TRADE		
GUARANTEES ACT, 1939		•		135,873	128,767
OTHER RECE	EIPTS.			•	
MONEY RAISED BY CREATION OF DE			•		· .
(a) For Capital Expenditure Iss					ļ
Under the Post Office and	_	graph	(Money) Acts,		
		•		4,600,000	4,100,000
Under the Housing Act, 1 (b) For other Issues (Net)	1914	•		1,845,203,983	5,000
		•			1,702,949,494
RECEIPTS UNDER THE WAR DAMARE	ACT,	1941	# 1 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	15,033,000	4,595,000
RECEIPTS UNDER THE WAR DAMAGE					1
		ال وسيع	J. 422 - 173		.]
Repayments, &c.—		•	2.5	r SAC	
		•	2.5	r oA (ii	4 .
REPAYMENTS, &c.— In respect of Issues under Section Guarantees Act, 1939 In respect of Issues under Land S	on 4 of	the	Overseas Trade	r 3∆ (71 119,500	
REPAYMENTS, &c.— In respect of Issues under Section Guarantees Act, 1939	on 4 of Settlem	the ent (Overseas Trade Facilities) Acts,	r)A (1) 119,500 170,235	.u .
REPAYMENTS, &c.— In respect of Issues under Section Guarantees Act, 1939 In respect of Issues under Land Section 1919 and 1921 In respect of Issues under Section	on 4 of Settlem	the nent (Overseas Trade Facilities) Acts, Tithe Act, 1936	r 3A (11 119,500 170,235 1,288,557	95,094 1,108,334
REPAYMENTS, &c.— In respect of Issues under Section Guarantees Act, 1939 In respect of Issues under Land Suggestion 1919 and 1921 In respect of Issues under Section BALANCES IN EXCHEQUER ON 1ST APRIL:—	on 4 of Settlem	the ent (Overseas Trade Facilities) Acts,	r)A (1) 119,500 170,235	112,600 95,094
REPAYMENTS, &c.— In respect of Issues under Section Guarantees Act, 1939 In respect of Issues under Land Section 1919 and 1921 In respect of Issues under Section BALANCES IN EXCHEQUER ON 1ST APRIL:— Bank of England	on 4 of Settlem	the nent (f the 943.	Overseas Trade Facilities) Acts, Tithe Act, 1936	119,500 170,235 1,288,557 3,365,850,726	95,094 1,108,334
REPAYMENTS, &c.— In respect of Issues under Section Guarantees Act, 1939 In respect of Issues under Land Suggestion 1919 and 1921 In respect of Issues under Section BALANCES IN EXCHEQUER ON 1ST APRIL:—	on 4 of Settlem	the nent (f the	Overseas Trade Facilities) Acts, Tithe Act, 1936	r 3A (11 119,500 170,235 1,288,557	95,094 1,108,334
REPAYMENTS, &c.— In respect of Issues under Section Guarantees Act, 1939 In respect of Issues under Land Section 1919 and 1921 In respect of Issues under Section BALANCES IN EXCHEQUER ON 1ST APRIL:— Bank of England	on 4 of Settlem	the nent (f the 943.	Overseas Trade Facilities) Acts, Tithe Act, 1936 1942 2,009,263 425,191	119,500 170,235 1,288,557 3,365,850,726	112,600 95,094 1,108,334 3,156,214,172

^{*} This sum is in addition to the sums credited to Miscellaneous Revenue and represents the excess (if any) of the total receipts over the amounts paid out of the Vote of Credit to meet expenditure under the Act.

15t November, 1943.

·· ·